Rev Date:  12/18/2009 9 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
HMC Series
High Value Thick Film Chip Resistors
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Nominal

Features:
Electrical Specifications
How to Order
• R Value extension of RMC product
• Highly stable performance over time
• Power derating from 100% at 70ºC to zero at 125ºC
• E12 and E24 values
• Nickel barrier terminations
• RoHS compliant / lead-free
HMC Series
High Value Thick Film Chip Resistors
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Rev Date:  12/18/2009 10 www.seielect.com
HMC Series
High Value Thick Film Chip Resistors
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
L W H a b
Body Length Body Width Body Height Top Termination Bottom Termination
0.024 ± 0.001 0.012 ± 0.001 0.009 ± 0.001 0.006 ±  0.002 0.006 ± 0.002 inches
0.6 ± 0.03 0.3 ± 0.03 0.23 ± 0.03 0.15 ± 0.05 0.15 ± 0.05 mm
0.039 ± 0.002 0.02 ± 0.002 0.014 ± 0.002 0.008 ± 0.004 0.008 ± 0.004 inches
1 ± 0.05 0.5 ± 0.05 0.35 ± 0.05 0.2 ± 0.1 0.2 ± 0.1 mm
0.063 ± 0.004 0.032 ± 0.004 0.018 ± 0.004 0.012 ± 0.008 0.012 ± 0.008 inches
1.6 ± 0.1 0.8 ± 0.1 0.45 ± 0.1 0.3 ± 0.2 0.3 ± 0.2 mm
0.079 ± 0.004 0.049 ± 0.004 0.02 ± 0.004 0.014 ± 0.008 0.016 ± 0.008 inches
2 ± 0.1 1.25 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.1 0.35 ± 0.2 0.4 ± 0.2 mm
0.122 ± 0.004 0.061 ± 0.004 0.022 ± 0.004 0.02 ± 0.008 0.02 ± 0.008 inches
3.1 ± 0.1 1.55 ± 0.1 0.55 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.2 mm
0.126 ± 0.008 0.102 ± 0.006 0.022 ± 0.004 0.02 ± 0.008 0.02 ± 0.008 inches
3.2 ± 0.2 2.6 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.1 0.5 ± 0.2 0.5 ± 0.2 mm
0.197 ± 0.008 0.098 ± 0.006 0.022 ± 0.004 0.024 ± 0.01 0.02 ± 0.008 inches
5 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.1 0.6 ± 0.25 0.5 ± 0.2 mm
0.25 ± 0.008 0.126 ± 0.006 0.022 ± 0.004 0.024 ± 0.01 0.02 ± 0.008 inches
6.35 ± 0.2 3.2 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.1 0.6 ± 0.25 0.5 ± 0.2 mm
UnitsType / Code
HMC 1/16
HMC 1/10
HMC 1/20
HMC 1/16S
HMC 1/4
HMC 1/20
HMC 1
HMC 1/8
Mechanical Specifications
 -55ºC to +125ºC